
REMINDER
SENIOR BANQUET

Class of 2016 Upcoming Events & Due Dates
Thursday

October 1, 2015
Senior Banquet Photo Montage Pictures Due
Co-Chairs - Connie Fratianni-Wysota  & Laura Tranchina 
Send 3 photos of your senior and/or classmates that can be used in 
the video.      MHS2016Montage@aol.com

Thursday
October 15, 2015

Senior Portraits Make-up Day

   Sunday 
October 18, 2015

Senior Banquet Raffle & Silent Auction 
Items Drop Off Deadline
Co-Chairs- JoJo Conlan &  Maureen Caggiano 
Email: jconlan1@nyc.rr.com, tommycaggiano@msn.com
Sign Up Genius - http://www.signupgenius.com/go/30e0d4bafad2ea1fa7-senior

Friday
October 23, 2015

Senior Banquet Journal Pages Due
Chairperson: Lauren Barrett
Email: MHS2016journal@gmail.com

Friday
October 30, 2015

Senior Banquet RSVP Due

Thursday
November 12, 2015

Senior Banquet
Co-Chairs: Tara Baranello, Karen Barnes and Karmen Dadourian   
Place: Leonard’s, 6:30 PM
Email: Tarakb@optonline.net,Karenbarnes@optonline.net
Karmen.dadourian@gmail.com

Please note this is not an all-inclusive listing and dates are subject to change.

Read all information sent home regarding specific instructions.


